Adler, James F.
$300

Aisenbrey, John C.
$275

Arthur, 11, Robert G.

$175

Asberry, Brian K.
$250

Atwell, Charles E.
$300

Babcock, Robert A.
$275

Backer, Joseph M.
$200

Bales, Jerome V.
$330

Bangert, Jack T.
$300

Bates, W.H. "Bert"
$320

Bellemere, IlI, Fred
$200

Berson, Susan A.
$200

LIST OF OUTSIDE MEDIATORS

January 6, 2015

Adler & Manson, LC
9233 Ward Parkway, #240
Kansas City, MO 64114

Stinson Morrison Hecker LLP
1201 Walnut St
Kansas City, MO 64106

PO Box 2493
Lee's Summit, MO 64063

Neale & Newman, LLP
PO Box 10327
Springfield, MO 65804

Foland Wickens Eisfelder Roper & Hofe...

911 Main Street, 30th FI
Kansas City, MO 64105

Baker Sterchi Cowden & Rice, LLC
2400 Pershing Rd., #500
Kansas City, MO 64108

The Backer Law Firm, LLC
14801 E. 42nd St. South, #100
Independence, MO 64055

Douthit Frets Rouse Gentile & Rhodes
5250 W. 116th PI., #400
Leawood, KS 66211

Kutak Rock LLP
1010 Grand Blvd, Suite 500
Kansas City, MO 64106

Lathrop & Gage LLP
2345 Grand Blvd., #2200
Kansas City, MO 64108

Seigfreid Bingham PC
911 Main St, #2800
Kansas City, MO 64105

The Banking & Tax Law Group, LLP
4745 W. 136th St., #70
Leawood, KS 66209

The hourly rate of mediators on this list are subject to change.

Tel: (816) 333-0400
Fax: (816) 333-1547
jim@adlerandmanson.com

Tel: (816) 691-3111
Fax: (816) 412-0997
jaisenbrey@stinson.com

Tel: (816) 673-4279
barthur22@att.net

Tel: (417) 882-9090
Fax: (417) 882-2529
basberry@nnlaw.com

Tel: (816) 472-7474
Fax: (816) 472-6262
catwell@fwpclaw.com

Tel: (816) 471-2121
Fax: (816) 472-0288
babcock@bscr-law.com

Tel: (816) 283-8500
Fax: (816) 283-8501
jbacker@backerlaw.net

Tel: (913) 387-1600
Fax: (913) 928-6739
jbales@dfrglaw.com

Tel: (816) 960-0090
Fax: (816) 960-0041
jack.bangert@kutakrock.com

Tel: (816) 292-2000
Fax: (816) 292-2001
bbates@lathropgage.com

Tel: (816) 421-4460
Fax: (816) 474-3447
fbellemere@seigfreidbingham.com

Tel: (913) 397-2702
Fax: (913) 273-0747
sberson@banktaxlaw.com



Bjerg, Robert J.
$250

Black, John S.
$250

Blanchard Jr., Karl W.
$250

Blumenthal, Michael L.

$425

Bottaro, Patrick F.
$200

Bower, Brandee B.
$200

Braud, Bert S.
$400

Brouillette, Gary J.
$200

Brown, Jane Pansing
$0

Brown, Roger G.
$275

Brown, Sarah A.
$350

Brown, Stephen S.
$275

Bryant, Richard T.
$250

Burkhead, David D.
$200

Colantuono Bjerg Guinn, LLC
7015 College Blvd, #375
Overland Park, KS 66211

Polsinelli
700 W. 47th St., #1000
Kansas City, MO 64112

Blanchard Robertson Mitchell & Carter

P.O. Box 1626
Joplin, MO 64802

Seyferth Blumenthal & Harris, LLC

4801 Main St., #310
Kansas City, MO 64112

Bottaro Morefield Kubin & Yocum, PC
11300 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy, #190

Leawood, KS 66211

The Bower Law Firm
9218 W. 82nd Terrace
Overland Park, KS 66204

The Popham Law Firm, PC
712 Broadway, #100
Kansas City, MO 64110

Seigfreid Bingham, PC
911 Main St., #2800
Kansas City, MO 64105

United States Attorney's Office
400 E. 9th St., #5510
Kansas City, MO 64106

Roger G. Brown & Associates
216 E. McCarty Street
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Randles, Mata & Brown
406 W. 34th St., Ste. 623
Kansas City, MO 64111

Brown & Ruprecht, PC
911 Main St., #2300
Kansas City, MO 64105

Richard T. Bryant & Associates
1102 Grand Blvd., #804
Kansas City, MO 64106

The Law Office of David Burkhead

PO Box 23243
Overland Park, KS 66283

Tel: (913) 345-2555
Fax: (913) 345-2557
bb@ksmolaw.com

Tel: (816) 421-3355
Fax: (816) 753-1536
jblack@polsinelli.com

Tel: (417) 623-1515
Fax: (417) 623-6865
blanchardjr@brmclaw.com

Tel: (816) 756-0700
Fax: (816) 756-3700
mike@sbhlaw.com

Tel: (913) 948-8200
Fax: (913) 948-8228
pfb@kc-lawyers.com

Tel: (816) 506-6397
brandee.bower@gmail.com

Tel: (816) 221-2288
Fax: (816) 221-3999
bbraud@pophamlaw.com

Tel: (816) 421-4460
Fax: (816) 474-3447
garyb@seigfreidbingham.com

Tel: (816) 426-3000
Fax: (816) 426-3126

Tel: (573) 634-8501
Fax: (573) 634-7679
jclaw@rogerbrownlaw.com

Tel: (816) 931-9901
Fax: (816) 931-0134
sarah@rmblawyers.com

Tel: (816) 292-7000
Fax: (816) 292-7050
sbrown@brlawkc.com

Tel: (816) 221-9000
Fax: (816) 221-9010
dick2479@aol.com

Tel: (913) 953-0464
Fax: (913) 353-6523
david@burkheadlaw.com



Checkett, Kevin
$225

Clark, Thomas C.
$250

Coberly, Sharon A.
$330

Cofran, Daniel R.
$250

Condry, Jim
$300

Conley, Michael P.
$225

Coonrod, Brett C.
$200

Cotter, Robert W.
$325

Cowden, John W.
$300

Cowing, Paul D.
$240

Cox, Henry R.
$225

Cunningham, Gary R.

$295

Curtis, Danny L.
$295

Daugherty, Jay A.
$295

Checkett & Pauly
517 S Main
Carthage, MO 64836

412 W. 62nd St.
Kansas City, MO 64113

Seigfreid Bingham PC
911 Main St., #2800
Kansas City, MO 64146

Attorney at Law
1000 W. 70th Street
Kansas City, MO 64113

Wieland & Condry
1548 E Primrose
Springfield, MO 65804

HBX LLC
4545 Wornall Rd., #212
Kansas City, MO 64111

Smith Coonrod Mohlman, LLC
4600 Madison Ave., Suite 711
Kansas City, MO 64112

Dysart Taylor Cotter McMonigle & Mont...

4420 Madison Avenue, #200
Kansas City, MO 64111

Baker Sterchi Cowden & Rice, LLC
2400 Pershing Rd., #500
Kansas City, MO 64108

Cowing & Mendelson, P.C.
4951 N.E. Goodview Circle, Suite B
Lees Summit, MO 64064

Attorney at Law
14814 W. 71st Terrace
Shawnee, KS 66216

Lathrop & Gage, LLP
910 E St Louis, #100
Springfield, MO 65806

Monaco Sanders Gotfredson Racine & Ba...

1411 E 104th St, #100
Kansas City, MO 64134

Shaffer Lombardo Shurin
911 Main St., #2000
Kansas City, MO 64105

Tel: (417) 358-4049
Fax: (417) 358-6341
jkc@cp-law.com

Tel: (816) 444-9756
hontomclark@yahoo.com

Tel: (816) 421-4460
Fax: (816) 474-3447

scoberly@seigfreidbingham.com

Tel: (816) 363-1218
dcofran@swbell.net

Tel: (417) 447-2222
Fax: (417) 447-0903
jim@condrymediates.com

Tel: (816) 929-0803

mikeconley5569@gmail.com

Tel: (816) 866-7711
Fax: (816) 866-7715

bcoonrod@smithcoonrod.com

Tel: (816) 931-2700
Fax: (816) 931-7377
rcotter@dysarttaylor.com

Tel: (816) 448-9347
Fax: (816) 472-0288
cowden@bscr-law.com

Tel: (816) 373-8881
Fax: (816) 373-8876
pcowing@sbcglobal.net

Tel: (913) 707-0331
henry@henrycoxlaw.com

Tel: (417) 877-5903
Fax: (417) 886-9126

gcunningham@lathropgage.com

Tel: (816) 523-2400
Fax: (816) 942-0006
dcurtis@kcattorneys.net

Tel: (816) 303-9926
Fax: (816) 931-5775
jdaugherty@sls-law.com



Davis, Richard E. Whiteaker & Wilson, PC Tel: (417) 882-7400

$175 1848 S. Country Hill Ln. Fax: (417) 882-6101
Springfield, MO 65809 red2@wandwlaw.com

DeHardt, Jay D. McQuain DeHardt & Rosenbloom, PC Tel: (816) 531-0509

$250 4505 Madison Ave. Fax: (816) 751-0520
Kansas City, MO 64111 dehardt@mdrlaw.com

DeSimone, David J. DeSimone Pearson, LC Tel: (816) 753-2823

$250 4324 Belleview, Suite 100 Fax: (816) 753-2924
Kansas City, MO 64111 djd@dpkclaw.com

DeVries, F. Coulter deVries & Associates, PC Tel: (816) 561-2555

$250 3145 Broadway Fax: (816) 561-3939
Kansas City, MO 64111 coult@devries-law-kc.com

Delaney, Michael F. Spencer Fane Britt & Browne, LLP Tel: (913) 327-5177

$300 9401 Indian Creek Parkway, #700 Fax: (913) 345-0736
Overland Park, KS 66210 mdelaney@spencerfane.com

Dodig, Michael S. The Dodig Law Firm, LLC Tel: (816) 554-1599

$200 200 NE Missouri Rd., #200 Fax: (816) 554-4551
Lee's Summit, MO 64086 dodig@dodiglaw.com

Dolley, Kevin J. Law Offices of Kevin J. Dolley, LLC Tel: (314) 645-4100

$250 34 N. Brentwood Blvd., Ste. 207 Fax: (314) 647-4300
St. Louis, MO 63105 kevin@dolleylaw.com

Doran, David W. Law Offices of David W. Doran Tel: (417) 864-4700

$175 1240 E. Independence, #200 Fax: (417) 864-4774
Springfield, MO 65804 david@daviddoranlaw.com

Drake, Denise K. Littler Mendelson PC Tel: (816) 627-4406

$395 1201 Walnut Street, #1450 Fax: (816) 817-6125
Kansas City, MO 64106 ddrake@littler.com

Eischens, Joseph K. Thornberry Eischens & Brown, LLC Tel: (816) 531-8383

$325 4550 Main St., #205 Fax: (816) 531-8385
Kansas City, MO 64111 joe@teblawfirm.com

Eldridge Jr., Truman K. Schlee, Huber, McMullen & Krause, PC Tel: (816) 931-3500

$325 4500 Pennsylvania, #300 Fax: (816) 931-3553
Kansas City, MO 64111 teldridge@schleehuber.com

Feldmiller, George E. Law Office of George E. Feldmiller Tel: (573) 765-5424

$250 6203 Shepherd Rd. Fax: (573) 765-5424
Richland, MO 65556 feldmillers@hotmail.com

Fields, Larry D. Kutak Rock, LLP Tel: (816) 960-0090

$300 1010 Grand Blvd., #500 Fax: (816) 960-0041
Kansas City, MO 64106 larry.fields@kutakrock.com

FitzGerald, Kevin M. Taylor Stafford Clithero FitzGerald &... Tel: (417) 887-2020

$250 3315 E. Ridgeview, #1000 Fax: (417) 887-8431
Springfield, MO 65804 kfitzgerald@taylorstafford.com



Fitzgerald, Michael D.
$250

Foster, Mark S.
$465

Gallas, Alan B.
$200

Galus, Mark J.
$225

Garner, B. Allen
$250

Ghertner, Douglas N.
$300

Glaser, Amy L.
$210

Gotfredson, William J.

$225

Gray, Jon R.
$395

Halderman, Daphne R.

$225

Hamilton, Brenda G.
$225

Hardee, Kathy
$300

Hayob, John L.
$215

Holste, Carla G.
$250

Attorney at Law
5445 Cherry Street
Kansas City, MO 64110

Stinson Morrison Hecker, LLP
1201 Walnut, #2900
Kansas City, MO 64106

Gallas & Schultz
9140 Ward Parkway, #200
Kansas City, MO 64114

Rasmussen Willis Dickey & Moore, LLC
9200 Ward Parkway, #400
Kansas City, MO 64114

Allen Garner Law, LLC
3808 S. Coachman Court
Independence, MO 64055

Slagle Bernard & Gorman, PC
4600 Madison Ave., #600
Kansas City, MO 64112

Associates in Dispute Resolution
212 SW 8th Avenue, Suite 102
Topeka, KS 66603

Monaco Sanders Gotfredson Racine & Ba...

1411 E 104th St, #100
Kansas City, MO 64131

Shook, Hardy & Bacon, LLP
2555 Grand Blvd.
Kansas City, MO 64108

McCausland, Barrett & Bartalos
9233 Ward Parkway, #270
Kansas City, MO 64114

Shank & Hamilton, PC
2345 Grand Blvd, #1600
Kansas City, MO 64108

Polsinelli
120 W 12th St, #1800
Kansas City, MO 64105

Brown & Ruprecht, PC
911 Main St., #2300
Kansas City, MO 64105

Carson & Coil, PC
515 E High St
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Tel: (816) 283-3344
Fax: (816) 333-5911
m.d.fitzgerald@hotmail.com

Tel: (816) 691-3106
Fax: (816) 691-3495
mfoster@stinson.com

Tel: (816) 822-8100
Fax: (816) 822-8222
agallas@gallas-schultz.com

Tel: (816) 960-1611
Fax: (816) 960-1669
mgalus@rwdmlaw.com

Tel: (816) 478-3848
Fax: (816) 326-0898
allen@allengarnerlaw.com

Tel: (816) 410-4664
Fax: (816) 561-4498
dghertner@sbg-law.com

Tel: (816) 536-0493
Fax: (785) 357-1800
alg648@gmail.com

Tel: (816) 523-2400
Fax: (816) 942-0006
gotfredson@kcattorneys.net

Tel: (816) 474-6550
Fax: (816) 421-5547
jgray@shb.com

Tel: (816) 523-3000
Fax: (816) 523-1588

dhalderman@mbblawfirmkc.com

Tel: (816) 471-0909
Fax: (816) 471-3888
brendah@shankhamilton.com

Tel: (816) 395-0644
Fax: (816) 374-0509
khardee@polsinelli.com

Tel: (816) 292-7000
Fax: (816) 292-7050
jhayob@brlawkc.com

Tel: (573) 636-2177
Fax: (573) 636-7119
carla.h@carsoncoil.com



Holstein, John C.
$250

Holtsclaw, Rick D.
$350

Hopkins, William
$250

Hufft, Michael D.
$350

Humphrey Jr., James W.
$90

Hunt, Bruce E.
$200

Hupp, M. Theresa
$150

Hurley, John P.
$200

Igoe Jr., Vincent "Mike" F.
$290

Jackson, James B.
$250

Jackson, JoAnne Spears
$250

Jacobson, Joe D.
$350

James, Randy W.
$275

Jarrow, James R.
$225

Polsinelli
901 St. Louis St., #1200
Springfield, MO 65806

Holtsclaw Law Firm
2029 Wyandotte Street, #100
Kansas City, MO 64108

9233 Ward Parkway, Suite 270
Kansas City, MO 64114

Hufft & Maginn, LLC
4505 Madison Avenue
Kansas City, MO 64111

Morrow Willnauer Klosterman Church, L...
10401 Holmes St., #300
Kansas City, MO 64131

Brown & James, PC
300 John Q. Hammons Parkway, Suite 603
Springfield, MO 65806-2550

Attorney at Law
4611 N Baltimore Dr
Kansas City, MO 64116

Jolley Walsh Hurley Raisher & Aubry
204 W. Linwood Blvd
Kansas City, MO 64111

Withers Brant Igoe & Mullennix, PC
Two South Main St.
Liberty, MO 64068

Attorney at Law
4215 S Hocker Dr, #300
Independence, MO 64055

Polsinelli
901 E. St. Louis, #1200
Springfield, MO 65806

Green Jacobson, P.C.
7733 Forsyth Blvd., Suite 700
Clayton, MO 63105

James Legal Services, PC
218 NE Tudor Rd
Lee's Summit, MO 64086

Baker Sterchi Cowden & Rice, LLC
2400 Pershing Road, Suite 500
Kansas City, MO 64108

Tel: (417) 829-3804
Fax: (417) 869-9943
jholstein@polsinelli.com

Tel: (816) 221-2555
Fax: (816) 221-2508
rick@holtsclawfirm.com

Tel: (816) 421-7900
Fax: (816) 421-7912

hopkinsmediation@gmail.com

Tel: (816) 751-0588
Fax: (816) 751-0599
mhufft@hufftmaginn.com

Tel: (816) 382-1382
Fax: (816) 382-1383
jhumphrey@mwklaw.com

Tel: (417) 831-1412
Fax: (417) 831-6062
bhunt@bjpc.com

Tel: (816) 452-3368
thuppl@sbcglobal.net

Tel: (816) 561-3755
Fax: (816) 561-9355
jphurls@hotmail.com

Tel: (816) 781-4788
Fax: (816) 792-2807
vigoe@withersbrant.com

Tel: (816) 461-4762
Fax: (816) 252-5319
jbj1865@aol.com

Tel: (417) 869-3353
Fax: (417) 869-9943
jjackson@polsinelli.com

Tel: (314) 862-6800
Fax: (314) 862-1606
jacobson@stlouislaw.com

Tel: (816) 554-1500
Fax: (816) 554-1616
rjames@jameslawkc.com

Tel: (816) 471-2121
Fax: (816) 472-0288
jarrow@bscr-law.com



Kapke, George E.
$250

Kenner, David V.
$325

Kenner, Nancy E.
$375

Kenny, Patrick J.
$415

Kimball, Andrea M.

$365

Klein, Mark J.
$295

Koerner, Wendell E.

$200

Kornelis, David
$300

Kraft, Ronald L.
$250

Kyner, Jennifer P.
$200

Lerner, Lawrence
$360

Levings, Theresa
$300

Logan, J. Emmett
$450

Lolli, Don R.
$275

Kapke & Willerth, LLC
3304 NE Ralph Powell Rd
Lee's Summit, MO 64064

Levy Craig Law Firm
1301 Oak Street, #500
Kansas City, MO 64105

Kenner Schmitt Nygaard
117 W 20th, #201
Kansas City, MO 64108

Armstrong Teasdale LLP
7700 Forsyth Blvd, Suite 1800
St. Louis, MO 63105

Dentons US LLP
4520 Main St., Ste. 1100
Kansas City, MO 64111

Mark J. Kein, PC
9140 Ward Parkway, Suite 200
Kansas City, MO 64114

Koerner Law Firm, LLC
601 Francis Street, Suite C
St. Joseph, MO 64501

Armstrong Teasdale LLP
2345 Grand Boulevard, Suite 1500
Kansas City, MO 64108

Kraft Law Firm, PC
7011 W 121st St, #101
Overland Park, KS 66209

Kyner Law, PC
4800 Rainbow Blvd, #200
Westwood, KS 66205

Levy Craig Law Firm
1301 Oak St.
Kansas City, MO 64106

Badger & Levings, LC
1621 Baltimore Avenue
Kansas City, MO 64108

Stinson Morrison Hecker, LLP
1201 Walnut St, #2900
Kansas City, MO 64106

Dysart Taylor Cotter McMonigle & Mont...

4420 Madison Ave.
Kansas City, MO 64111

Tel: (816) 461-3800
Fax: (816) 254-8014
gek@kapkewillerth.com

Tel: (816) 460-1822
Fax: (816) 382-6622
dkenner@Ilevycraig.com

Tel: (816) 531-3100
Fax: (816) 531-3600
nancy@kndklaw.com

Tel: (314) 552-6613
Fax: (314) 612-2262
pkenny@armstrongteasdale.com

Tel: (816) 460-2427
Fax: (816) 531-7545
andrea.kimball@dentons.com

Tel: (816) 822-1495
Fax: (816) 822-8222
markklein591@hotmail.com

Tel: (816) 676-6317
Fax: (816) 233-4670
wek@koernerlawfirm.vpweb.com

Tel: (816) 472-3137
Fax: (314) 612-2368
dkornelis@armstrongteasdale.com

Tel: (913) 851-1414
Fax: (913) 338-0107
ron@kraftlawfirm.net

Tel: (913) 491-3200
Fax: (913) 273-1200
jkyner@kynerlaw.com

Tel: (816) 460-1807
Fax: (816) 382-6606
llerner@levycraig.com

Tel: (816) 421-2828
Fax: (816) 471-4629
tlevings@badgerlevings.com

Tel: (816) 691-2745
Fax: (816) 691-3495
elogan@stinson.com

Tel: (816) 931-2700
Fax: (816) 931-7377
dlolli@dysarttaylor.com



Long Jr., Douglas E.

$250

Loraine, Thomas E.
$150

Loss, John R.
$250

Lowenstein, Harold L.

$300

Ludwig, Mark A.
$225

Mallory, William A.
$250

Marcus, David L.
$400

Margolin, James
$375 - $395

Mauer, William F.
$250

McBeth, Gerald
$200

McDonald, Jr., Donald F.

$350

McEachern, J. Richard

$200

McLeod, Richard E.
$400

Miller, John J.
$225

D.E. Long Jr. Attorney at Law
P.0. Box 551
Waynesville, MO 65583

Loraine & Associates, LLC

4075 Osage Beach Parkway, Suite #300

Osage Beach, MO 65065

Benjamin & Loss, PC
10955 Lowell, #440
Kansas City, MO 66210

Armstrong Teasdale, LLP
2345 Grand Blvd., #1500
Kansas City, MO 64108

Carson & Coil, PC
PO Box 28
Jefferson City, MO 65102

Martin Pringle Oliver Wallace & Bauer...

6900 College Blvd, #700
Overland Park, KS 66211

Bartle & Marcus LLC
1100 Main St., #2730
Kansas City, MO 64105

5502 High Drive
Shawnee Mission, KS 66208

Metropolitan Arbitration & Mediation
901 W. Burningtree Dr.
Kansas City, MO 64145

McBeth Mediations
P.O. Box 176
Nevada, MO 64772

Sanders & Simpson, PC
10401 Holmes Road, #490
Kansas City, MO 64131

McEachern Law Office
837 Minarca
St. Louis, MO 63131

The McLeod Law Firm PC
2020 Wyandotte Street
Kansas City, MO 64108

Swanson Midgley, LLC
4600 Madison, #1100
Kansas City, MO 64112

Tel: (573) 528-0434
del2501@yahoo.com

Tel: (573) 348-8909
Fax: (573) 348-8920
tellaw@loraineandassociates.com

Tel: (816) 471-8100
Fax: (913) 498-1504
jloss@bllaw.net

Tel: (816) 221-3420
Fax: (816) 221-0786
hlowenstein@armstrongteasdale.com

Tel: (573) 636-2177
Fax: (573) 636-7119
mark.l@carsoncoil.com

Tel: (913) 491-5500
Fax: (913) 491-3341
wamallory@martinpringle.com

Tel: (816) 256-4699
Fax: (816) 222-0534
david.marcus@pobox.com

Tel: (913) 915-6000
jmargolin@kc.rr.com

Tel: (816) 942-0002
Fax: (816) 942-3444
wfmauer@hotmail.com

Tel: (417) 684-1919
Fax: (417) 667-9503
gmchbeth@mcbethadr.com

Tel: (816) 471-6444
Fax: (816) 471-6664
dfm@dfmcdonald.com

Tel: (314) 406-0300
mceachern@gmail.com

Tel: (816) 421-5656
Fax: (816) 421-3339
adr@mclaw.com

Tel: (816) 842-6100
Fax: (816) 842-0013
jmiller@swansonmidgley.com



Miller, Phillip A.
$275

Minor, Michelle S.
$250

Mirakian, Stephen G.
$250

Mitchell, Ron
$300

Modin, Richard F.
$300

Moore, Richard
$200

Morefield Jr., Richard W.

$200

Myers, Gary L.
$300

Neuner, Jr., Francis X.

$300

Newberry, Jim
$275

Nichols, Patrick
$275

O'Connor, Matthew J.

$200

O'Donnell 111, Hugh F.

$250

O'Leary, Timothy D.
$360

Kansas City Mediation Services, LC
5401 Brookside Blvd, #602
Kansas City, MO 64112

Michelle Minor Mediation
15621 W. 87th Street, Suite 408
Lenexa, KS 66219

Wyrsch Hobbs & Mirakian, PC
1000 Walnut, #1600
Kansas City, MO 64105

Blanchard Robertson Mitchell & Carter
PO Box 1626
Joplin, MO 64802

Dougherty, Modin, Holloway & Kardis
7200 NW 86th St., Suite D
Kansas City, MO 64153

Conflict Resolutions, LLC
10153 County Road 9030
West Plains, MO 65775

Bottaro Morefield Kubin & Yocum, PC
11300 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy, #190
Leawood, KS 66211

Law Office of Gary L. Meyers
4810 S. Lakewood Dr.
St. Joseph, MO 64506

Spencer Fane Britt & Browne LLP
1 N. Brentwood Blvd., Ste. 1000
St. Louis, MO 63105

4730 S. National Ave., Suite A-2
Springfield, MO 65810

Associates in Dispute Resolution, LLC
212 West 8th Street
Topeka, KS 66603

The O'Connor Law Firm, PC
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Sandhaus, Ronald E.
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